GE
Lighting
Product information
The T3 6,000 hours Mini Eco stick range offers low energy
consumption in a compact size, along with fast warmup time.
Stick shaped lamps provide an energy saving alternative
for almost all applications where incandescent bulbs are
currently used, ensuring excellent light quality and reliable

[h]
Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm]
EEC
Pack
Qty
EuP Inca
Watt Equivalent
9,0 220-240 E14 OT FLE9DBX/T3/827/E14 BX 1/10 GE 6Y /01 62119 435 2700 80 6000 123 40 A 10 40
9,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE9DBX/T3/827/E27 BX 1/10 GE 6Y /01 62120 435 2700 80 6000 124 40 A 10 40
9,0 220-240 B22d OT FLE9DBX/T3/827/B22 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63908 435 2700 80 6000 123 40 A 8 40
9,0 220-240 E14 OT FLE9DBX/T3/827/E14 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63965 435 2700 80 6000 123 40 A 8 40
9,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE9DBX/T3/827/E27 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63966 435 2700 80 6000 124 40 A 8 40
11,0 220-240 E14 OT FLE11DBX/T3/827/E14 BX 1/10 GE 6Y /01 61501 600 2700 80 6000 142 44.50 A 10 51
11,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE11DBX/T3/827/E27 BX 1/10 GE 6Y /01 61502 600 2700 80 6000 142 44.50 A 10 51
11,0 220-240 B22d OT FLE11DBX/T3/827/B22 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63909 600 2700 80 6000 141 44.50 A 8 51
11,0 220-240 E14 OT FLE11DBX/T3/827/E14 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63967 600 2700 80 6000 142 44.50 A 8 51
11,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE11DBX/T3/827/E27 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63968 600 2700 80 6000 142 44.50 A 8 51
15,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE15TBX/T3/827/E27 BX 1/10 GE 6Y /01 61503 820 2700 80 6000 136 44.50 A 10 65
15,0 220-240 B22d OT FLE15TBX/T3/827/B22 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63911 820 2700 80 6000 135 44.50 A 8 65
15,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE15TBX/T3/827/E27 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63969 820 2700 80 6000 136 44.50 A 8 65
20,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE20TBX/T3/827/E27 BX 1/10 GE 6Y /01 61504 1152 2700 80 6000 154 44.50 A 10 86
20,0 220-240 E27 OT@FLE20TBX/T3/827/E27 GE BX3/30 6Y /01 63641 1152 2700 80 6000 154 44.50 A 30 86
20,0 220-240 E27 OT@FLE20TBX/T3/827/E27 GE BL3/30 6Y /01 63644 1152 2700 80 6000 154 44.50 A 30 86
20,0 220-240 B22d OT FLE20TBX/T3/827/B22 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63912 1152 2700 80 6000 153 44.50 A 8 86
20,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE20TBX/T3/827/E27 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63971 1152 2700 80 6000 154 44.50 A 8 86
23,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE23TBX/T3/827/E27 BX 1/10 GE 6Y /01 61505 1380 2700 80 6000 173 44.50 A 10 99
23,0 220-240 E27 OT FLE23TBX/T3/827/E27 1/8T GE 6Y /01 63976 1380 2700 80 6000 173 44.50 A 8 99
*Rated wattage, life and lumen are equivalent to nominal values, which are indicated on product packaging
Survival rate and lumen maintenance
Hours Survival rate 3 hours Lumen maintenance